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Disclaimer: The information contained on this page is NOT to be construed or
used as a survey or legal description. Map information is believed to be accurate
but accuracy is not guaranteed.

Rockingham County, NC WebGIS

Long PIN:
Owner ID:
Owner Name1:
Owner Name2:
Owner City:
Owner Zip:
Deed Acres:
Fire District:
Township:
LandValue:
TotalValue:
Deed Book:
Deed Page:
Deed Year:
Date Sold:
Zoning:

Year Built:
Parcel Number:
Owner Address1:
Owner State:
Sales Amount:

Layer: Parcels

707009078201
1271353

HAWKINS MARCHALL RONNIE
HAWKINS DIONE T
REIDSVILLE
27320-9040

26.46

LEAKSVILLE FD

2

62745

62745

1601

1651

2021

20210512

RA/ED

0

167882

160 ELLINGTON RD
NC

65000

Layer: Census Block Groups
Block Group: 0404005

Layer: Soils

DSL Name: PcE2

Layer: Townships
Name: LEAKSVILLE TOWNSHIP

Approx. Scale 1:12271
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